
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

$391.62

Rate: 15.75%

Rate: 15.75%

Bidder #835

Bidder #835

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Hospital

Face: $450.70

Face: $450.70

Mosquito Control

$25.00

Schools Local Req'd Effort

  Transportation Trust
  Library

Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Discretionary

  Fire District

  Coastal

General County

SWFWMD Coastal

  Health Dept.

06/17/2009

  General Fund

  General

2008  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

2008  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

22,792
22,792

0000

0000

22,792

25.00

0.0980
0.3102

0.4566
4.9394

1.7500

Paid

5.1790

0.6925
0.6400

Cert #1437

Cert #1437

If Received By

If Received By

0.2755

Jun 30, 2009

Jun 30, 2009

22,792
22,792
22,792

22,792
22,792
22,792
22,792

22,792
22,792

033-08-00001807

25.00

$479.49

4.30
8.81

26.64

0.3866
0.1885

HOMESTEAD ($25,000)

1.1689

RAINES DWYANE L & CHERYL ANN
6171 W PATRIOT ST
HOMOSASSA, FL    34448

RAINES DWYANE L & CHERYL ANN
6171 W PATRIOT ST
HOMOSASSA, FL    34448

067   Solid Waste MSBU

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH,
CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR
WIRE.

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR WIRE.

1901472

1901472

25,000
25,000

16.0852

06171 W PATRIOT

HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG 115 LOT 42

06171 W PATRIOT

HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG
115 LOT 42

118.04

Receipt #

39.89
14.59
15.78
7.07
2.23

112.58
10.41

25,000
6.28

47,792
47,792

25,000

47,792
25,000

47,792
25,000

47,792

47,792
47,792 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

47,792

$366.62

47,792
47,792

47,792
47,792




