19014	172	ESCROWCD MILLAGEC	~~~			
19014	+/2	0000)
AINES DWYANE L	& CHERYL ANN		06171 W PA	TRIOT		
5171 W PATRIOT ST						
OMOSASSA, FL	34448	HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG 115 LOT 42 Scan to pay				.2
			Exemptions:			
	LANES DV CASII		HOMESTEA	LD (\$25,000)		
AY DELINQUENT 7 ASHIER'S CHECK.	, MONEY ORDER C	回約約成為ス)R	# 7			
/IRF.		MAILING ADDRESS: 2	10 N. APOPKA AVE.,	SUITE 100 · INVERNE	SS, FL 34450-4298	· (352) 341-6500
		AD VALO	REM TAXES			
TAXING JTHORITY		ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
meral County						
Fire District		47,792	25,000	22,792	0.4566	10.41
General Fund		47,792	25,000	22,792	4.9394	112.58
Health Dept.		47,792	25,000	22,792	0.0980	2.23
Library Fransportation Trust		47,792 47,792	25,000 25,000	22,792 22,792	0.3102	7.07
hools Discretionary		47,792	25,000	22,792	0.6925 0.6400	15.78 14.59
hools Capital Outlay		47,792	25,000	22,792	1.7500	39.89
hools Local Req'd Effort	t	47,792	25,000	22,792	5.1790	118.04
osquito Control		47,792	25,000	22,792	0.2755	6.28
ospital		47,792	25,000	22,792	1.1689	26.64
WFWMD Coastal		47 700	25,000	22,792	0.1005	1.20
Coastal General		47,792 47,792	25,000	22,792	0.1885 0.3866	4.30 8.81
Jeneral		11,192	23,000		0.5600	0.01
				TOTAL	16.0852	\$366.62
EVYING AUTHORITY		NON-AD VALORE	M ASSESSMENTS RATE	;		AMOUNT
7 Solid Waste MSBU			25.00			25.00
			NON-AD VALORE	MASSESSMENTS		\$25.00
COMBINED TAXES A	ND ASSESSMENTS	\$391.62	NON-AD VALORE	MASSESSMENTS		\$25.00 se side for
COMBINED TAXES AN	ND ASSESSMENTS	\$391.62	NON-AD VALORE	MASSESSMENTS		se side for
		1	T	MASSESSMENTS		se side for
Face: \$450.70 Rate: 15.75%	Cert #1437 Bidder #835	If Received By Please Pay 2008 Pa	Jun 30, 2009 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax	Certificate	important	se side for information.
Face: \$450.70 Rate: 15.75% ANICE A. WARREN TRUS COUNTY TAX COLL	Cert #1437 Bidder #835	If Received By Please Pay 2008 Pa NOTICE C	Jun 30, 2009 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax	Certificate	important	se side for information.
Face: \$450.70 Rate: 15.75% ANICE A. WARREN TRUS COUNTY TAX COLL ACCOUNT NU	Cert #1437 Bidder #835	If Received By Please Pay 2008 Pa NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGEC	Jun 30, 2009 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax	Certificate	important	se side for information.
Face: \$450.70 Rate: 15.75% ANICE A. WARREN TRUS COUNTY TAX COLL	Cert #1437 Bidder #835	If Received By Please Pay 2008 Pa NOTICE C	Jun 30, 2009 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax	Certificate	important	se side for information.
Face: \$450.70 Rate: 15.75% ANICE A. WARREN TRUS COUNTY TAX COLL ACCOUNT NU 19014	Cert #1437 Bidder #835	If Received By Please Pay 2008 Pa NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGEC 0000	Jun 30, 2009 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax	Certificate XES AND NON-AD	Important	se side for information.
Face: \$450.70 Rate: 15.75% ANICE A. WARREN TRUS COUNTY TAX COLL ACCOUNT NU 19014 RAINES DWYANE	Cert #1437 Bidder #835	If Received By Please Pay 2008 Pa NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGEC 0000	Jun 30, 2009 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax	Certificate XES AND NON-AD	important	se side for information.
Face: \$450.70 Rate: 15.75% ANICE A. WARREN TRUS COUNTY TAX COLL ACCOUNT NL 19014 RAINES DWYANE 5171 W PATRIOT S	Cert #1437 Bidder #835	If Received By Please Pay 2008 Pa NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGEC 0000	Jun 30, 2009 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax	Certificate XES AND NON-AD 06171 W	IMPORTAN	se side for information.
Face: \$450.70 Rate: 15.75% ANICE A. WARREN TRUS COUNTY TAX COLL ACCOUNT NU 19014	Cert #1437 Bidder #835	If Received By Please Pay 2008 Pa NOTICE C SCROW CD MILLAGEC 0000	Jun 30, 2009 \$0.00 aid Individual Tax	Certificate XES AND NON-AD 06171 W	IMPORTANT	se side for information.

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR WIRE. MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500

ſ	Face: \$450.70	Cert #1437	If Received By	Jun 30, 2009						
	Rate: 15.75%	Bidder #835	Please Pay	\$0.00						

DO NOT WRITE ON BOTTOM PORTION